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JetNet 

JetNet

Rapid Super Ring, MultiRing™, TrunkRing™, Rapid Dual Homing 
(RDH™), -20 70°C 

Rapid Super Ring Korenix 2
20m

m  RSR  
RM

2 RM
 

2 m
RM 0

Rapid Super Ring (RSR) 

(1st Ring Port)      (2nd Ring Port)

Rapid Super Ring

Ring Master

JetNet 5010G

JetNet 5628G

STP/RSTP

RM  
RM

RM

 

2
RM

2 1

JetNet 4508

Normal State

Backup Link 
Blocking State

Abnormal State Abnormal State

Backup Link 
Forwarding State

Backup Link 
Forwarding StateRM RM

RM

< 20ms < 20ms

Ethernet Ring redundancy

Device 
failure

Link 
failure
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JetNet  MSR™ (Multiple Super Ring)  
RSR (Rapid Super Ring) 

 

MSR™
5m 0

JetNet
MSR™

 
Rapid Dual Homing(RDH™)

MSR™
Link Aggregation Control Protocol (LACP)
JetNet

2

  Multiple Super Ring (MSRTM)

 
    

RSR
Convergence < 5ms
Restore time = 0ms

Rapid Super Ring

/LED

5m

Rapid Dual Homing

1 1 1

1

Korenix

MultiRing

1

2

16

1

2G

4G

Korenix

TrunkRing

MSRTM, RSR

/LACP

Korenix

Multiple Super Ring
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1
1

 

 
1

 
(LACP)

 
2

LACP

Gbps
100Mbps 10Mbps Normal State Normal State 

Backup Link 
Forwarding State

Backup Link 
Forwarding StateRM RM

JetNet 5010G

Fiber

Fiber

Copper

Copper

100Mb

100Mb

Gigabit

Gigabit

Hybrid link media and speed

Korenix
=0
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TrunkRing™ TrunkRing™ 
TrunkRing™ RSR 2

MSR™

 

LACP
TrunkRing™

1

TrunkRingTM

JetNet 5010G

Symmetric TrunkRing

JetNet 5010G

Asymmetric TrunkRing

MultiRing™ 2
2

MultiRing™ 1

MultiRing™

MultiRing™ RSR 
TrunkRing™ Super 

MultiRingTM

JetNet 5010G

Simply connect 2 rings by a device

JetNet 5010G

JetNet 4508

SR

RSR

TrunkRing
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Rapid Dual Homing RDH™ DualHoming II

 
50ms

0 ( )

2  

RDH™
1

 

Rapid Dual Homing (RDHTM) 

Ethernet Ethernet

JetNet 5010G

Rapid
Dual
Homing

1-to1
connection

n-to1
connection

1-to-n
connection

n-to-n
connection

trunk
connection

Ethernet Ethernet

JetNet 5010G

Ring 
Coupling
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 — JetView

JetView /
 

 
 

JetView Web CLI SNMP)
JetView

Web CLI SNMP
30 IP  

Change IP

Firmware upgrade

Config. File backup/restore

JetView ServerJetView

JetView

IP

OS . Windows 95/98/ME, 2000, 
XP,  Linux

 — 100 / 1000Mbps SFP / 

 
10/100MM SFP

2Km
120Km  

RJ45x8 + x2  RJ45x9
+ x1
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Korenix JetNet 5010G
JetNet 5010G

Rapid Super Ring 
JetNet 5010G

1 JetNet 5010G 100 CAT-5 70km
3 RJ-45/SFP JetNet 5010G

5ms Rapid Super Ring
Korenix JetPort 5604i

 Korenix

     JetNet 5010G  7+3G

     JetPort 5604  4

Korenix
      - 10/100-TX 7 /RJ-45/
SFP (10/100/1000 Base-TX, 100Base-FX, 1000 
Base-X) 3
      -  Rapid Super Ring (

 <5ms), Dual Homing II, Multiple Ring, Any Ring, 
RSTP
      - JetPort 5604 4  

JetNet 5010G

JetPort 5601

JetPort 5601

JetPort 5604GERXiGERXi

Mr. Stefan Zyczkowski
Astor
Poland
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Taipower

Taipower Korenix
JetNet 4008f-s JetCon 2301s HSIANG 

CHENG ELECTRONIC
 

Taipower
Super Ring

Korenix JetNet4008f-s
DIO& AC

20ms
1

HSIANG CHENG ELECTRONIC Korenix JetCon2301s
30Km Link Loss Forwarding LLF

     JetNet 4008f-s  8-  Web-

     JetCon 2301-s  

Korenix
      - IP31
-10 70°C , 

/ /
     VLAN/QoS/IGMP
VLAN LAN)

IGMP                     
     

JetCon2301

Mr. Ji-Ren Chu
HSIANG CHENG 
ELECTRONIC CROP.
Taiwan
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10  
JetNet 5010G 5ms

SFP
 Korenix

Korenix

     JetNet 5010G  7+3G

     SFP1000SX 
Korenix
      - 

      - IP31
/

/
      - 

5

Mr. LEHMANN Philippe
APLUS-SA  
France

Soner Link 100m

100 Base  
copper 

JetNet 5010G 

Connector with  
rotating joint 

BAIE: cabinet 
Switch Ethernet 

1000 Base copper 
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PLC

JetNet 4008
IP 31

JetNet 4008 VLAN/QoS/IGMP 

     JetNet 4008 8 Web-

Korenix
      - IP31
-20 70°C 

/ /
     
2

     

1 DIP Mr. Enrico Capocchi
Technoteam
Italy

PLC

HMI

JetNet 4008

JetNet 2005
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1

JetNet5010G

RS232 RS422
JetPort 5601 JetPort 5604

     JetNet 5010G  7+3G

     JetPort 5601  1  RS-232/422/485 

     JetPort 5604  4  RS-232/422/485 

Korenix
      - 10/100-TX 7 /RJ-45/
SFP (10/100/1000 Base-TX, 100Base-FX, 1000 
Base-X) 3
      - IP31

/ 
/

-20 70°C
      -  Rapid Super Ring (

 <5ms), Dual Homing II, Multiple Ring, Any Ring, 
RSTP

JetNet 5010G

JetPort 5601

JetPort 5604

Ethernet GPRS Ethernet Router

Gas Measurment Instrument 

Gas Measurment Instrument 

PLC 

Gas Flow  
Meter 

Gas Flow  
Meter 

GMI

GFM

GFM

GMI

MODBUS

Serial

Serial

Serial

GPRS 
GPRS Ethernet Router

Ethernet 

GAS Distribution Station

GPRS 
GPRS Ethernet Router

GPRS Ethernet Router

Control Room

GPRS

Modbus RTU/TCP Converter

Ethernet 

Mr. Jaroslav Dedek (Left)

Mr. Jaroslav Prokes (Right)

TECON

Czech
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PLC
Korenix

PLC

JetNet 4508f
Enhanced Super Ring

20ms PLC
JetNet 4508

-20 70°C

     JetNet 4508f 8 Web

Korenix
      2 DC24V 12V 48V

      20ms

      
(SNMP, VLAN, QoS,IGMP

Miss Nona Zhang
Acitetch
China

Water Sensor Pump

JetNet 4508f

PLC

HMI

Control Center Server

On-site
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Korenix 産業用製品セレクションガイド - ラックマウント型マネージド・スイッチ

  

  

インターフェース

Number of Ports:10/100TX

ポート数: 10/100/1000TX

ポート数: ファイバ

(マルチモードファイバ)

(シングルモードファイバ)

Modular Managed Switch Rockmount Managed Switch

 

コンソール

JetNet 5628G
(Preliminary) 

JetNet 5228G

Max. 24

10-120KM

100-FX/SC or SFP

100-240VAC

18-48VDC *2

4

Max. 22 (18+4G)

24

10-120KM

SFP

100-240VAC

4

4 (Gigabit)

AC電源入力

 

44mm(H) x 431mm (W) x 340mm (D) 

-25~70oC

Multiple Super Ring

2 DI + 2 DO

Intelligent Fan Control

44mm(H) x 438mm (W) x 170mm (D) 

-10~50oC

Multiple Spanning Tree Protocol

Fanless

消費電力

故障リレー出力

ファン

機械

1U ラックマウント

F.E.モジュール

寸法（単位 = mm)

動作温度

ラックマウントキット

プロトコル

CLI/Web 設定

JetView

ポート・トランキング

ネットワークの冗長性

IGMPスヌーピング & IGMPクーリエ

タグベースドVLAN

Quality of Service

SNMP V1/V2C/V3

LLDP

Layer2+ ACL

HTTPS,SSH,Port/IP Security, 802.1x

認証

規制認可:CE / FCC

RoHS / WEEE

DC電源入力

Max. 35 Watts Max. 20 Watts
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Rapid Super Ring (5ms) / Muliple Super Ring (5ms) Rapid Super Ring (5ms) / Muliple Super Ring (5ms)

 

 

Gigabit Managed Ethernet Switch Gigabit Managed Switch board Managed Ethernet Switch 

RS232 コンソールポート

インターフェース

ポート数: 10/100TX

ポート数: 10/100/1000TX

ポート数: ファイバ

(マルチモードファイバ)

(シングルモードファイバ)

電源端子

電源差込口

故障リレー出力

1200VAC HIPOT

機械

頑丈なアルミのケース

ケース保護

寸法（単位 = mm)

動作温度

ディンレールKit

プロトコル

Webベース設定

JetView

HTTPS,SSH

Super Ring, Couple Ring, Dual Homing

IGMPスヌーピング

ポートベースVLAN

Quality of Service

SNMP V1/V2C

RMON1

SMTP(電子メールによる警告)

Syslog

認証

規制認可: CE / FCC

RoHS / WEEE / UL

137(H) x 96(W) x 119(D) 

IP 31

V1/V2C/V3

Tag VLAN

-20~70
o
C (JetNet 4510)

-40~70
o
C (JetNet 4510-w)

JetNet 4510
JetNet 4510G-w

3 (10/100TX Combo) 

7

Multi-mode SFP

DC24V*2
(12~48)
-48(Option)

3 SFP

1

Single-mode SFP

-20~70
o
C (JetNet 4010)

-40~70
o
C (JetNet 4010-w)

IP 31

Tag VLAN

JetNet 4010
JetNet 4010G-w

7

Multi-mode SFP

DC24V*2
(12~48)
-48(Option)

3 SFP

Single-mode SFP

1

-20~70
o
C (JetNet 5010)

-40~70
o
C (JetNet 5010G-w)

137(H) x 96(W) x 119(D) 

IP 31

V1/V2C/V3

Tag VLAN

JetNet 5010G
JetNet 5010G-w

7

Single-mode SFP

Multi-mode SFP

DC24V*2
(12~48)
-48(Option)

3 (Combo) 

3 (Gigabit & 100FX) 

1

30(W) x 20(H) x 40(D) 

V1/V2C/V3

Tag VLAN

-25~70
o
C

JetNet 5008G-P

2 (Gigabit & 100FX)

Multi-mode SFP

6

DC24V*2
(12~48)
-48(Option)

2 (Combo) 
1(10/100/1000 RJ)

Single-mode SFP

Korenix 産業用製品セレクションガイド  -  マネージド・スイッチ
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 30(W) x 111.8(H)  x 98.2(D)  

 

Korenix 産業用製品セレクションガイド - アンマネージド・スイッチ

  

  

Compact Ethernet Switch Fast Ethernet Switch 

55(W) x 120(H) x 108(D) 

1500VAC HIPOT

DC24V*2
(12~48)
-48(Option)

 CE / FCC

IP 31

-20~70
o
C (JetNet 2005)

-40~70
o
C (JetNet 2005-w)

JetNet 2005
JetNet 2005-w

DC18~32V 
AC18~27V

5

1500VAC HIPOT

 CE / FCC

IP 31

-10~70
o
C (JetNet 2005f)

-40~70
o
C (JetNet 2005f-w)

1 (100FX)

JetNet 2005f-s

JetNet 2005f-m

DC18~32V 
AC18~27V

JetNet 2005f
JetNet 2005f-w

48

-25~70
o
C

IP 31

 CE / FCC

JetNet 3008

-25~70
o
C

IP 31

 CE / FCC

2 (100FX)

JetNet 3008f-s

JetNet 3008f-m

6

JetNet 3008f

Gigabit Ethernet Switch 

-20~70
o
C

IP 31

JetNet 3018G

2 (Combo) 

2 (SFP) 

16

DC24V*2
(12~48)
-48(Option)

Single-mode SFP

Multi-mode SFP

-20~70
o
C (JetNet 3010G)

-40~70
o
C (JetNet 3010G-w)

96(W) x 145(H) x 139(D) 

IP 31

JetNet 3010G
JetNet 3010G-w

Port # 8.9 10/100/1000
Port # 10 1000

3 (Gigabit SFP) 

7

DC24V*2
(12~48)
-48(Option)

Single-mode SFP

Multi-mode SFP

RS232 コンソールポート

インターフェース

ポート数: 10/100TX

ポート数: 10/100/1000TX

ポート数: ファイバ

(マルチモードファイバ)

(シングルモードファイバ)

電源端子

電源差込口

故障リレー出力

1200VAC HIPOT

機械

頑丈なアルミのケース

ケース保護

寸法（単位 = mm)

動作温度

ディンレールKit

プロトコル

Webベース設定

JetView

HTTPS,SSH

Super Ring, Couple Ring, Dual Homing

IGMPスヌーピング

ポートベースVLAN

Quality of Service

SNMP V1/V2C

RMON1

SMTP(電子メールによる警告)

Syslog

認証

規制認可: CE / FCC

RoHS / WEEE / UL
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JetNet 5628G ( )

10/100-TX x 24 100Base-FX x 18 3

10/100/1000 Base-TX(RJ-45), 1000 Base-X SFP x 4

12.8Gbps
MAC 16K

IEC61850-3, IEEE1613 
9,216

*Multiple Super Ring 
Rapid Dual Homing, MultiRing™,TrunkRing™, RSR, SR
*RSTP/Link Layer Discovery Protocol (LLDP)/SNMPv3 
*JetView +  

: 802.1x /Access Control List
: 100-240VAC (2 / 12-48VDC (2

FAN

JetNet 5628G
3

24 10/100 Base-TX
18 100Base-FX RJ45/MINI-GBIC 4 

JetNet 5628G

IEC61850-3 IEEE1613
 AC 100-240V DC 18-

48V 2  
JetNet 5628G  
4

8

2

9.2K
 

 

JetNet 5628G
VLAN, QoS, IGMP,  

2/4 , 802.1x, SNMP 
V3, LLDP

EMI
 

 

IEC61850-3 IEC1613
 IEC 61850-3

 

IEC61850-3
IEC1613

IEC61850-3 / IEEE1613     

RoHS
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JetNet 5628G  
 8 10/100Base-

TX  4 100Base-FX/SC +2
100Base-FX SFP  4 10/100Base-TX+4
100Base-FX modules3  

  
 

 100m

JetNet 5628G

 JNM5-ABBCC/ABBCC

5: JetNet 5xxx 
Series Module

2: 2 Ports
4: 4 Ports
8: 8 Ports

JNM5 A: Port Volume

TX: RJ45
M: Multi mode
S: Single Mode

BB: RJ-45/Fiber

SC: SC Connector
SFP: SFP socket

CC: Type of Fiber 
Connector

JetNet 5628G Modules:

JNM5-8TX:  
8 ports 10/100Base-TX module

JNM5–2SFP/4MSC:  
2 ports 100Base-FX SFP + 4 ports 100Base-FX/SC Multi-mode
JNM5–2SFP/4SSC:  
2 ports 100Base-FX SFP + 4 ports 100Base-FX/SC Single-mode

JNM5-4TX/4SFP:  4 ports 10/100Base-TX + 4 100FX-SFP

JetNet 5628G
 JetNet 5628G 2 AC

2 DC AC DC
 

2
 

 
 

85OC

2 Internal 
Thermal detector

85
o
C
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JetNet 5628G 4
9,216  

4
     2 8Gbps  

     2
1 5628G 1

     2
2

     

     JetNet 
5628G

64 1518
  

 9K

     LCD
800M

     

JetNet 5628G MSR™
MSRTM

JetNet 5010G

Gigabit 
R.S.R./RSTP

Gigabit 
R.S.R./RSTP

LACP Trunking4 GbE JetNet 5628G

JetNet 5010G

Gigabit 
R.S.R./RSTP

Gigabit 
R.S.R./RSTP

Dual 
Gigabit 
R.S.R

4 GBE

Rapid Super Ring

/LED

10m

Rapid Dual Homing

1 1 1

1

Korenix

MultiRing

1

2

16

1

2G

4G

Korenix

TrunkRing

MSRTM, RSR

/LACP

Korenix

Multiple Super Ring
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Rapid Dual Homing (RDH™) DualHoming II

0
 

 

RDH™ 1

Rapid Dual Homing (RDHTM) 

Rapid Super Ring Korenix 2
 

300m m   
RSR

2
2

m  
0

Rapid Super Ring (RSR) 

(1st Ring Port)      (2nd Ring Port)

Rapid Super Ring

Ring Master

JetNet 5010G

JetNet 5628G

MultiRingTM 
MultiRing™

TangentRing™
 MultiRing™

ID

JetNet 5010G

Ring ID=1 Ring ID=2 Ring ID=3 Ring ID=4

Gigabit 
R.S.R./
RSTP

Gigabit 
R.S.R./
RSTP

Gigabit 
R.S.R./
RSTP

JetNet 5628G

Multi to Single

1-to1
connection

n-to-n
connection

n-to1
connection

JetNet 5628G
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Link Layer Discover Protocol (LLDP) IEEE 
802.1AB-2005 LLDP

 

Windows
LLDP

LLDP  

Link Layer Discover Protocol

Link Aggregation Control Protocol  

 1
1

 

 LACP

 
 

TrunkRing™

0 JetNet 5628
Rapid Super Ring

Link Aggregation Control Protocol
LACP TrunkRingTM 

4 GbE 
LACP

JetNet 5628G

4 GbE 
LACP

4 GbE 
LACP

JetNet 5628G

Outgoing 

Packet

 
ACL)

 

ACL
IP MAC  

ID
ID QoS TCP

 

JetNet 5628G 2+
LAN

ACL

2/4

ACL Table
ACE 1
ACE 2
….…
…….
…….

Permit

Deny

Incoming 

Packet

Processes with ACL
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JetNet 5628G 

 (Unit –mm)

System LED Module 1
(Port 1-8)

Module 2
(Port 9-16)

Module 3
(Port 17-24)

4 Gigabit
Combo (25-28)

Power Switch

2 AC, 2 DC input
2 DI, 2 DO, Console
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IEEE 802.3 10Base-T 
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX 
IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-TX
IEEE 802.3z Gigabit 
IEEE 802.3x 
IEEE 802.1p 
IEEE 802.1Q VLAN GVRP
IEEE 802.1D-2004 Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol (RSTP)
IEEE802.3ad LACP
IEEE802.1X 
IEEE802.1AB Link Layer Discovery 
Protocol)

 
12.8Gbps 

 14,880pps 10M ), 
148,800pps(100M ), 1,488,100pps( )

 
 64 1536

 9,216
MAC  16K MAC

 32Mbits
 24V 1A

 CLI, JetView, Web, HTTPS, /
, DHCP , , 

, Admin , / ,  
, , MAC ,  MAC, 

, 
LLDP  Link Layer Discovery Protocol  

 

SNMP  SNMP v1, v2c, v3, .
SNMP MIB  MIB-II, Bridge MIB, VLAN MIB, SNMP MIB,
RMON,  MIB

 , 802.3ad LACP,  6 
8

VLAN  IEEE802.1Q VLAN, GVRP. 255 VLAN
QoS Quality of Service  1 4

, IEEE802.1p COS,  3 TOS/DiffServ
IGMP  IGMP Snooping V1/V2/V3 (  

) , IGMP Query V1/V2
 

 DA   64kbps

NTP  

IEEE1588 Precision Time Protocol (PTP)  
 100u

  

 

 MAC

IP  
802.1x   

ACL) 2+ACL  

DHCP  82: Relay DHCP request
DHCP  255 IP IP MAC

E

 

Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol  IEEE802.1D-2004 
Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol. STP IEEE802.1w

Multiple Super Ring (MSR)™   Korenix
, Rapid Super Ring, Rapid Dual Homing, 

TrunkRing™, MultiRing™  

Rapid Dual Homing (RDH)™  
1

TrunkRing™  

MultiRing™  1 16 Rapid Super 
Rings

Super Ring  

RTTD  2
1

  
 10/100/1000Base-TX  4 x RJ-45,  SFP 

1000Base-X  4 x SFP 
 JNM5-8TX  8 x 

10/100Base-TX, Auto MDI/MDI-X, 
JNM5-2SFP/4MSC  2 x 100Base-FX SFP + 4 x 100Base-
FX/SC 
JNM5-2SFP/4SSC  2 x 100Base-FX SFP + 4 x 100Base-
FX/SC 
JNM5-4TX/4SFP  4 x 10/100Base-TX + 4 100Base-FX
SFP

10Base-T  2-pair UTP/STP Cat. 3, 4, 5 cable (100m)
100 Base-TX  2/4-pair UTP/STP Cat. 5 cable (100m)
1000 Base-T  4-pair UTP/STP Cat. 5 cable (100m)

 LED
 AC Power 1/2( ), DC Power 1/2 ( ),

RDY(Ready) ( ),  1/2( ), 
( ),  1/2( ),  ( )
10/100 RJ-45  /  ( /  )
Gigabit /SFP   /  ( /  )



Industrial 

PoE Switch

IP67/68 

Ethernet Switch

Rackmount 

Managed 

Switch

Gigabit Switch

Redundant 

Switch

Entry-Level 

Switch

Networking 

Computer

Communication 

Computer

Ethernet 

I/O Server

Serial Device 

Server

Media 

Converter

Multiport 

Serial Card

SFP Module

Din Rail 

Power Supply

106www.korenix.com

RS232  DB9 , Pin3  TxD, Pin2  RxD
Pin5 GND
Power  AC 2 DC 2

 2
Low(0)  0-10VDC/  High(1)  11-30VDC

 2
  DI DO

85OC

 2 100-240VAC 2 18-
48V DC

 35W

 19 , 1U 
 

 44mm(H) x 431mm (W) x 340mm (D)
 3.5 kg

 -25 70OC
 5%  95% ( )
 -40  85OC 

Hi-Pot  1.5KV 

 IEC 61850-3, IEEE 1613
EMI  FCC Class A, CE/EN55022. Class A
EMS  EN61000-4-2, EN61000-4-3, EN61000-4-4,
EN61000-4-5, EN61000-4-6, EN61000-4-8, EN61000-4-11

 UL, cUL, EN60950
 IEC60068-2-27
 IEC60068-2-6

 IEC60068-2-32
MTBF  Above 200,000 Hours, MIL-HDBK-217F GB

 5 

100Base-FX  SFP 

100Base-FX  SFP 

100Base-FX BIDI/WDM  SFP 

Gigabit  SFP 

Gigabit  SFP 

Gigabit BIDI/WDM  SFP 

 

JetNet 5628G   

:

    JetNet 5628G (4  

    

    

    

    

    CD

JNM5-8TX   10/100Base-TX x8  

JNM5-2SFP/4MSC   100Base-FX x2  +  100Base-FX/SC x4  

JNM5-2SFP/4SSC   100Base-FX x2  +  100Base-FX/SC x4  

JNM5-4TX/4SFP   10/100T x4  + 100FX-SFP x4
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24+4G 
JetNet 5228G

10/100-TX x 24  RJ-45/SFP x 4  
(10/100/1000 Base-TX, 1000 Base-X)

24+4G
9,216

 802.1s Multiple Spanning Tree Protocol
 Link Layer Discovery Protocol (LLDP), SNMPv3, SSL, SSH

*802.1x 
*
*  2/4 

VLAN VLAN VLAN
VLAN (QinQ) 

100-240VAC

JetNet 5228G 19  
, 24 10/100 Base-

TX 4 RJ45/MINI_GBIC

 

19
19

9.2K
 

JetNet 5228G

8Gbps
VLAN RSTP

MSTP
4

JetNet 5228G

VLAN, QoS, IGMP, 2/4 
, 802.1x, SNMP V3, LLDP

JetNet 5228G 4 9,216

4  
    2

1 2
     

    8G

    4

    2
2

RoHS
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64 1518
  

 9K

    LCD
800M

    

JetNet 5628G

JetNet 5228G

File 

Public 
Server

1518 
bytes

9216 bytes

1518 
bytes

1518 
bytes

1518 
bytes

1518 
bytes

1518 
bytes

Type 1: Typical Ethernet Packet, maximum size is 1518 bytes

Type 2: Jumbo Frame Packet, maximum size is 9216 bytes

The Large File is divided into many small packets
Before transferring

JetNet 5228G 802.1s Multiple Spanning Tree 
Protocol (MSTP)  MSTP

1
VLAN  STP/RSTP

2
1

1 VLAN 20
2 VLAN 10

1 1 1

VLAN 20 3 1 2

2 1 1

VLAN 10 3 2 1

802.1s Multiple Spanning Tree Protocol

JetNet 5228G

Instance 2 – VLAN 10 
Root Switch

Instance 1 – VLAN 20 
Root Switch

Instance 1 – VLAN 20 
Blocking

Instance 2 – VLAN 10 
Blocking

12

3

Instance 2 – VLAN 10 
Forwarding Paths

Root

3

2 1

Instance 1 – VLAN 20 
Forwarding Paths

Root

3

2 1
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JetNet 5228G /
 

VLAN
VLAN VLAN VLAN

(QinQ) VLAN
    VLAN

VLAN IP VLAN, IP XVLAN, AppleTalk 
VLAN L3

VLAN
VLAN VLAN
    VLAN

VLAN ISP

    VLAN (MVR)
VLAN (MVR)

 
VLAN

VLAN

5228G MVR  
MVR VLAN

MVR
MVR  

 
VLAN

VLAN
VLAN VLAN  

2

VLAN

VLAN

VLAN

 

ACL)

  

ACL

IP MAC ID
ID QoS

TCP

2/4

JetNet 5228G 2+
LAN

ACL

ACL Table
ACE 1
ACE 2
….…
…….
…….

Permit

Deny

Outgoing 

PacketIncoming 

Packet

Processes with ACL

MVR Multicast VLAN
MVR Groups

Source
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Link Layer Discover Protocol (LLDP) IEEE 
802.1AB-2005
LLDP

Windows 
LLDP
LLDP

Link Layer Discover Protocol

 (Unit –mm)

JetNet 5228G 

Console System and 
Port LED

Fast Ethernet
(Port 1-24)

4 Gigabit
Combo (25-28)

100-240VAC
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IEEE 802.3 10Base-T 
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX 
IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-TX
IEEE 802.3z Gigabit 
IEEE 802.3x 
IEEE 802.1p 
IEEE 802.1Q VLAN GVRP
IEEE 802.1D-2004 Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol (RSTP)
IEEE 802.1s Multiple Spanning Tree Protocol (MSTP)
IEEE802.3ad LACP
IEEE802.1X 
IEEE802.1AB Link Layer 
Discovery Protocol)
IEEE802.1v  VLAN

 
12.8Gbps 

 14,880pps 10M ), 
148,800pps(100M ), 1,488,100pps(

 
 64 1536

 9,216
MAC  8K MAC

 2Mbits

 CLI, JetView, Web, HTTPS, 
/ , DHCP , , 

, Admin , / ,
, , MAC ,  MAC, 

, 
LLDP  Link Layer Discovery Protocol

SNMP  SNMP v1, v2c, v3, .
SNMP MIB  MIB-II, Bridge MIB, VLAN MIB, SNMP MIB,
RMON,  MIB
SNTP  + +

+
 + +

 , 802.3ad LACP,  6 
8

VLAN  IEEE802.1Q VLAN, GVRP. 255 VLAN
VLAN  

VLAN  802.1v  VLAN
VLAN  2 VLAN (QinQ)
QoS Quality of Service  1 4  

,IEEE802.1p COS,  3 TOS/DiffServ
IGMP  IGMP Snooping V1/V2 (

) , IGMP Query
MVR   VLAN

 

MAC

IP
802.1x   

ACL) 2+ACL
DHCP  82 
E  

  

Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol  IEEE802.1w RSTP, 
STP

Multiple Spanning Tree Protocol  IEEE802.1s 
MSTP MSTP 1
VAN

10/100/1000Base-TX  4 x RJ-45,  SFP  
1000Base-X  4 x SFP 

10Base-T  2-pair UTP/STP Cat. 3, 4, 5 cable (100m)
100 Base-TX  2/4-pair UTP/STP Cat. 5 cable (100m)
1000 Base-T  4-pair UTP/STP Cat. 5 cable (100m)

LED
  ( ), DIAG ( )

10/100 RJ-45
/   = 100M,  = 10M;

Duplex  On = Full, Off = Half
Gigabit /SFP

/   = 1000M,  = 10M  100M;
Duplex  On = Full, Off = Half
RS232  DB9 , Pin3  TxD, Pin2  RxD
Pin5 GND

AC 1

 100-240V AC 
  20W

 19 , 1U 
 44mm(H) x 438mm (W) x 170mm (D)

 2.65 kg 

 -10  50OC
 5%  95% ( )
 -40  70OC

EMI  FCC Class A, CE/EN55022. Class A
EMS  EN61000-4-2, EN61000-4-3, EN61000-4-4,
EN61000-4-5, EN61000-4-6, EN61000-4-8, EN61000-4-11

 cUL (CSA22.2, UL60950-1)
 IEC60068-2-29
 IEC60068-2-6

 IEC60068-2-32
 3 
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JetNet 5228G 24+4G  

Includes: 

    JetNet 5228G (SFP )

    

     

     

    

 SFP 

 SFP 

 BIDI/WDM  SFP 
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7+3G
JetNet 5010G / 5010G-w

JetNet 5010G  
7 10/100TX 3 10/100/1000  

RJ-45/100-FX/ SX/LX
 2

Rapid Super Ring  3

 
 

100Base-FX 1000Base-X
 

JetNet 5010G

 
2 Ring

JetNet 5010G
  

  JetNet 5010G

10/100-TX x 7  (RJ-45/SFP ) x  3
(10 / 100 / 1000 Base-TX  100 Base-FX  1000 Base-X)
Multiple Super Ring (  <5ms) Rapid Dual Homing
Multiple Ring RSTP
VLAN GVRP QoS IGMP  V1/V2/V3

 LACP   

32Gbps  8K MAC  
CLI Web SNMP V1/V2c/V3 RMON HTTPS SSH

JetView
 IP  DHCP 

IP  MAC 802.1x 
E SNMP 

 
   IP31  

/ /
-20oC 70oC

   (JetNet 5010G-w -40~70oC)

RoHS
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3

JetNet 5010G 3 RJ-45/SFP
2  RJ-

45/SFP 

100Mbps  
1000Mbps

 10

JetNet 5010G

Gigabit Rapid Super Ring 

3rd gigabit uplink to  
other network 

3rd gigabit to  
the public server 

JetNet 5010G MSR™(Multiple Super Ring)  
RSR(Rapid Super Ring)

 MSR™
5m 0

 
 

JetNet 
5010G  

Multiple Super Ring (MSRTM)
MSR™ Rapid Spanning 

Tree Protocol  
JetNet 5010G

Rapid Dual Homing RDH™
MSR™ Link Aggregation 

Control Protocol LACP
JetNet 5010G

 2

JetNet 5010G SFP 100Base-FX
1000Base-SX/LX/LHX/

XD
100Base-FX

30Km 1000Base-SX 550m
1000Base-LX 10Km 1000Base-
LHX 30Km 1000Base-XD

50Km 1000Base-ZX
70Km

100/1000Mbps SFP 
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MultiRing™ 2
2

MultiRing™ 1

MultiRing™

 MultiRing™ RSR 
TrunkRing™ Super 

MultiRingTM

TrunkRing™ TrunkRing™ 
TrunkRing™ RSR 2

MSR™

LACP  
TrunkRing™

1

TrunkRingTM

JetNet 5010G

Symmetric TrunkRing

JetNet 5010G

Asymmetric TrunkRing

JetNet 5010G

Simply connect 2 rings by a device

JetNet 5010G

JetNet 4508

SR

RSR

TrunkRing
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Rapid Dual Homing RDH™ DualHoming II

50ms
0 ( )

2

RDH™
1

Rapid Dual Homing (RDHTM) 

Ethernet Ethernet

JetNet 5010G

Rapid
Dual
Homing

1-to1
connection

n-to1
connection

1-to-n
connection

n-to-n
connection

trunk
connection

Ethernet Ethernet

JetNet 5010G

Ring 
Coupling
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JetNet 5010G  
JetNet 5010G

VLAN IGMP Quality of Service 
(QoS)  (LACP)  

  
DHCP IP MAC 802.1x

SSH IP  

JetNet 5010G
 

MAC  
MAC

MAC

Network 

Port 1 

PC A 
MAC A 

PC B 
MAC B 

PC C 
MAC C 

PC D 
MAC D 

Port Security Table 

Port 
 
Port 1 

VID 
 
1 

Mac Address 
 
MAC B 

MAC PC

PC

(LACP)  

 
1

1

LACP  
 

1

TrunkRing™

LACP

0
 JetNet 5010G Rapid Super Ring



Industrial 

PoE Switch

IP67/68 

Ethernet Switch

Rackmount 

Managed 

Switch

Gigabit Switch

Redundant 

Switch

Entry-Level 

Switch

Networking 

Computer

Communication 

Computer

Ethernet 

I/O Server

Serial Device 

Server

Media 

Converter

Multiport 

Serial Card

SFP Module

Din Rail 

Power Supply

118www.korenix.com

Korenix JetNet 5010G
 

IP31

JetNet 5010G
JetView SNMP Telnet RS-232

CLI)
E SNMP 

 
JetNet5010G CPU

Network 

JetView, Web,
SNMP, Telnet

RS-232

JetNet 5101G
 Watchdog Timer

CPU Failure = 6 sec

=> Internal Reset

00:00:06

00:00:00

JetView 
JetView JetNet

IP
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LEDs 
SFP 8-10, 
RJ45 8-10

LEDs 
Power, DI, DO, R.M.

Reset

Din Rail Mounting

Power Input, Digital Input, 
Digital Output

Din 35
(35mm)

Console

Fast Ethernet Port 1-710/100/1000 Base-T

SFP Socket

JetNet 5010G 

 (Unit –mm)
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IEEE 802.3 10Base-T 
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX Fast 
IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-TX
IEEE 802.3z   
IEEE 802.3x 
IEEE 802.1p 
IEEE 802.1Q VLAN  GVRP
IEEE 802.1D-2004  
(RSTP)
IEEE802.3ad LACP
IEEE802.1X 

 
& 32Gpbs

:
 - 10M 14 880pps
 - 100M 148 800pps
 - 1 488 100pps

64 1552
VLAN  
MAC  8K MAC

 1Mbits
     1A/24V

 CLI  JetView  Web  HTTPS
SSH; TFTP/Web /

DHCP 
  

MAC   
MAC  SNMP v1  v2c  

v3  RMON1.
SNMP MIB  MIB-II  Bridge MIB  VLAN MIB  SNMP 
MIB  RMON MIB

  5 Static Trunk IEEE802.3ad LACP 
VLAN  IEEE802.1Q VLAN  GVRP. 64 VLAN  
Quality of Service  4  
IEEE802.1p COS Layer 3 TOS/DiffServ
IGMP  IGMP  V1/V2/V3 

IGMP Query V1/V2
 
DA  

NTP   
PC

   

  MAC  

IP 
802.1x  
DHCP  255 IP IP MAC

 

  

    
IEEE802.1D-2004     

STP IEEE802.1w  
  (RSR)  2 Korenix

 5ms  
  (RDH™)  

MultiRing™  1 Rapid  s
  

 10/100TX  7 x RJ-45  MDI/MDI-X

10/100/1000TX  3 x RJ-45  SFP
 Fiber/100Base-FX  3 x SFP (

10Base-T  2-pair UTP/STP Cat. 3  4  5 cable (100m)
100 Base-TX  2/4-pair UTP/STP Cat. 5 cable (100m)
1000 Base-T  4-pair UTP/STP Cat. 5 cable (100m)

 LED
10/100  RJ-45   / ( ) 2 / ( )

 /SFP  / ( )
 ( )  ( )  ( )

R.M.( )
RS232  RJ-45  Pin3  TxD  Pin6  
RxD Pin5 GND

 2
 2

/ (0)  0-10VDC/ (1)  11-30VDC
 2  

 

 12 48V/-12 -48VDC  
 12  @ DC 48V

 
 IP-31    

 137mm(H) x 96mm (W) x 119mm (D) 
 0.915kg 

-20 70OC (JetNet 5010G-w -40~70OC)
 0%  95% ( )
 -40  85OC 

Hi-Pot  1.2KV 

EMI  FCC Class A  CE/EN55022. Class A
EMS  EN61000-4-2  EN61000-4-3  EN61000-4-4
EN61000-4-5  EN61000-4-6  EN61000-4-8  EN61000-4-11

 UL/cUL 60950
 IEC60068-2-27
 IEC60068-2-6

 IEC60068-2-32
MTBF  249 683 Hours  MIL-HDBK-217F GB 

: 5 
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JetNet 5010G      7+3G  

JetNet 5010G-w 7+3G   -40~70OC 

:

    JetNet 5010G / 5010G-w(SFP ) 

    

    

     CD-ROM

    

100Base-FX  SFP 

100Base-FX  SFP  

100Base-FX BIDI/WDM   SFP 

  SFP 

   SFP 

 BIDI/WDM   SFP 
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16+2G
JetNet 3018G

10/100TX x 16  + /SFP x 2

12.8Gbps
MID/MDI-X

9,216
IEEE802.1p Quality of Service (QoS)

IP31
-20oC 70oC

Korenix JetNet3018G
16 10/100Mbps(RJ-45) 2 

10/100/1000TX(RJ-45) 1000-SX (SFP)
SFP

 SFP 
 SX LX LHX ZX

XD JetNet 3018G

9216

JetNet 3018G
K o r e n i x   

JetNet 3018G 2  RJ-45/SFP 
SFP

(small form factor pluggable) RJ-45  
SFP 1000Base-SX

1000Base-LX GBIC

SFP

Korenix RJ-45/SFP
2

RJ-45/SFP 

JetNet 3018G 12.8G  
16 

2

10/100

10/100

JetNet 3018G  
9,216

RoHS
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JetNet 3018G  IEEE802.1p
QoS

Quality of Service ( )

JetNet3018G

-20 70oC IP31  
 

Korenix JetNet 3018G
SFP

 

 (Unit –mm)



Industrial 

PoE Switch

IP67/68 

Ethernet Switch

Rackmount 

Managed 

Switch

Gigabit Switch

Redundant 

Switch

Entry-Level 

Switch

Networking 

Computer

Communication 

Computer

Ethernet 

I/O Server

Serial Device 

Server

Media 

Converter

Multiport 

Serial Card

SFP Module

Din Rail 

Power Supply

124www.korenix.com

LED:
: 1 ( ), 2 ( )

: 1 ( ), 2 ( )
10/100 Mbps RJ-45 :  ( / ), (

/ )
1000Base-T RJ-45 : 10/100 Link ( / ), 1000 Link
( / ),  (  /  ) SFP : /

 ( /  )

: 4 
DC 24V (12 48V) 

: 12 

:  
: IP-31

: 137mm(H) x 96mm (W) x 119mm (D)
: 1kg 

: -20 70OC
: 0% 90%, ( )
: -40 80OC

: 0%  95%, ( )
Hi-Pot: 1.5KV

Maritime: DNV( )
EMI: FCC Class A, CE/EN55022
EMS:
EN61000-4-2, EN61000-4-3, EN61000-4-4, EN61000-4-5, 
EN61000-4-6, EN61000-4-8, EN61000-4-11

: IEC60068-2-6
: IEC60068-2-32

MTBF: At least 200,000 hours @ 25OC
: 5 

:
IEEE802.3 10Base-T
IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX
IEEE802.3ab 1000Base-T
IEEE802.3z  
IEEE802.3x 
IEEE802.1p Class of Service

 :
, 12.8Gbps  

MAC : 8K MAC 
: 2Mbit 

: Enable ,  9,216 

Quality of Service:  
IEEE802.1p 

4

8 ( ) : 4( ) : 2( ) :1( ) 
ID 

(6,7), (4,5), (0,3), (1,2)

: 16 x 10/100 Base-TX Auto MDI/MDI-X 

2 x 1000Base-T Auto MDI/MDI-X  
SFP 

:
10/100 Base-TX: RJ-45
1000Base-T: RJ-45
SFP: 3.3v SFP 

: 4 
: 4 
:

RJ-45 : CAT-3, CAT-4, CAT-5

100m

JetNet 3018G  16+2G 

 

:

    JetNet 3018G

    

    CD User s manual

  SFP Transceiver

  SFP Transceiver

 BIDI/WDM  SFP Transceiver
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7+3G
JetNet 3010G / 3010G-w

10/100-TX x 7 (RJ-45/SFP )x 3
32Gbps

1.2KV Hi-Pot
DC 12 48V

RJ-45/SFP
(QoS) IEEE 802.1p  

   IP31  
-20oC 70oC

   (JetNet 3010G-w -40~70oC)

Korenix JetNet 3010G 7 10/100-TX 3
(RJ-45/SFP )

SFP SFP
SX, LX, LHX, ZX, XD  

(QoS)
JetNet 3010G

 
 

32Gbps

IEEE802.1p QoS

3 SFP
2Km

120Km
8 RJ 

2 9 RJ 1

10  

 

 - 1000Mbps SFP / 

RoHS
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Korenix JetNet 3010G

IP 31

Warm Air

Cool Air

 (Unit –mm)
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IEEE 802.3 10Base-T 
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX Fast 
IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-TX
IEEE 802.3z   
IEEE 802.3x 
IEEE 802.1p 

 
& 32Gpbs

 - 10M 14 880pps
 - 100M 148 800pps
 - 1 488 100pps

64 1552
VLAN  
MAC  8K MAC

 1Mbits  

     1A/24V
QoS)

IEEE802.1p
1
4  -- 8 
(Higher):4(High):2(Low):1(Lower)

ID --  Higher (6,7), High (4,5), Low (0,3), 
Lowest (1,2)

 10/100TX  7 x RJ-45  MDI/MDI-X

10/100/1000TX  3 x RJ-45  SFP
 Fiber/100Base-FX  3 x SFP (

10/100 Base-TX: RJ-45
1000Base-T: RJ-45
Port # 8, 9 10/100/1000 TX 
Port # 10 1000 TX
SFP:  3.3v SFP 

: 4

10Base-T  2-pair UTP/STP Cat. 3  4  5 cable (100m)
100 Base-TX  2/4-pair UTP/STP Cat. 5 cable (100m)
1000 Base-T  4-pair UTP/STP Cat. 5 cable (100m)

 LED
1( ) 2( )

10/100  RJ-45   / ( ) 2 / ( )
/

1000Base-T  RJ-45   / ( )
SFP  / ( )

4  
DC24V (12 48V) -- 2  

 11.5  @ DC 24V (

 
 IP-31    

 137mm(H) x 96mm (W) x 119mm (D) 
 0.875kg 

 -20 70OC (JetNet 3010G-w -40~70OC)
 0%  90% ( )
 -40  85OC 
 0%  95% ( )

Hi-Pot  1.2KV 

EMI  FCC Class A  CE/EN55022. Class A
EMS  EN61000-4-2  EN61000-4-3  EN61000-4-4
EN61000-4-5  EN61000-4-6  EN61000-4-8  EN61000-4-11

 UL/cUL 60950
 IEC60068-2-27
 IEC60068-2-6

 IEC60068-2-32
MTBF  267,380 Hours @25OC

: 5 

JetNet 3010G      7+3G 

JetNet 3010G-w  7+3G  -40~70OC

:

    JetNet 3010G / 3010G-w (SFP ) 

    

     CD-ROM

  SFP 

   SFP 

 BIDI/WDM   SFP 
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10
JetNet 4510 / 4510-w

10/100-TX x 7 RJ-45/SFP (10/100Base-
TX,100Base-FX) x 3
Multiple Super Ring (  <5ms) Rapid Dual Homing
Multiple Ring RSTP
VLAN GVRP QoS IGMP  V1/V2/V3

 LACP   

32Gbps  8K MAC  
 CLI Web SNMP V1/V2c/V3 RMON HTTPS
SSH JetView

 IP  DHCP 
IP  MAC 802.1x 
E SNMP 

 
   IP31  

/ /
-20oC 70oC

   (JetNet 4510-w -40~70oC)

JetNet 4510   
7 10/100TX 3 

10/100 RJ-45/100-FX
3 100mm SFP

2Km
120Km

8 RJ 2
9 RJ 1

10
15%

JetNet 4510 Korenix

 
5ms

Multiple Super Ring
 

Multiple Super Ring
Rapid Dual Homing Rapid 

Spanning Tree JetNet 4510

SNMP V3, SSH, 802.1X

RoHS
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MSR™ Rapid Spanning  
Protocol
JetNet 4510

Rapid Dual Homing RDH™

MSR™ Link Aggregation Control Protocol LACP
JetNet 4510

 
2

JetNet 4510 3  
1

10Mbps 100Mbps /
1 RJ-45 100Mbps

SFP
1 Small Form Pluggable SFP

JetNet 4510 2 100Mbps SFP

3

3

Rapid Dual Homing RDH™ DualHoming II
 

50ms 0
( )

2

RDH™   
1

 

Rapid Dual Homing (RDHTM) 

 — Multiple Super Ring (MSRTM)
JetNet 4510 MSR™ (Multiple Super Ring)

 RSR(Rapid Super Ring)

MSR™  
5m 0

 

JetNet 
4510
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Ethernet Ethernet

JetNet 4510

Rapid
Dual
Homing

1-to1
connection

n-to1
connection

1-to-n
connection

n-to-n
connection

trunk
connection

Ethernet Ethernet

JetNet 4510

Ring 
Coupling

0 JetNet 4510 Rapid Super Ring

LACP

(LACP) 
 

1

1
 

LACP

1  
TrunkRing™  
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JetNet 4510
JetNet 4510  

VLAN IGMP Quality of Service (QoS)  
 (LACP)  

 
  

DHCP IP MAC  802.1x 
SSH IP  

JetNet 4510
 

MAC
MAC

  MAC

Network 

Port 1 

PC A 
MAC A 

PC B 
MAC B 

PC C 
MAC C 

PC D 
MAC D 

Port Security Table 

Port 
 
Port 1 

VID 
 
1 

Mac Address 
 
MAC B 

MAC PC  

PC

JetNet 4510
JetView SNMP Telnet RS-232  

CLI)
E SNMP 

JetNet4510 CPU

Network 

JetView, Web,
SNMP, Telnet

RS-232
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Korenix JetNet4510
 

IP 
31

JetNet 4510  

 

Watchdog Timer

CPU Failure = 6 sec

=> Internal Reset

00:00:06

00:00:00

JetView 
JetView JetNet

IP  

LEDs 
SFP 8-10, 
RJ45 8-10

LEDs 
Power, DI, DO, R.M.

Reset

Din Rail Mounting

Power Input, Digital Input,
Digital Output

Din 35
(35mm)

Fast Ethernet Port 1-7

Console

SFP Socket

10/100 Base-TX

JetNet 4510 



133 www.korenix.com

 (Unit –mm)

JetNet 4510     10   

JetNet 4510-w 10    -40~70OC

:

    JetNet 4510 / 4510-w (SFP ) 

    

    

     CD-ROM

    

100Base-FX  SFP 

100Base-FX  SFP  

100Base-FX BIDI/WDM   SFP 
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IEEE802.1D-2004    
STP IEEE802.1w

 (MSR™)  2 Korenix 
 5ms  

  (RDH™)  

TrunkRing™: 

MultiRing™  1 Rapid  s
  

 10/100TX  7 x RJ-45  MDI/MDI-X

10/100/1000TX  3 x RJ-45  SFP
 Fiber/100Base-FX  3 x SFP (

10Base-T  2-pair UTP/STP Cat. 3  4  5 cable (100m)
100 Base-TX  2/4-pair UTP/STP Cat. 5 cable (100m)
1000 Base-T  4-pair UTP/STP Cat. 5 cable (100m)

 LED
10/100  RJ-45   / ( ) 2 / ( )

 /SFP  / ( )
 ( )  ( )  ( ) R.M.( )

RS232  RJ-45  Pin3  TxD  Pin6  RxD  
Pin5 GND

 2
 2

/ (0)  0-10VDC/ (1)  11-30VDC
 2   

 12 48V/-12 -48VDC  
 12  @ DC 48V

 
 IP-31    
 137mm(H) x 96mm (W) x 119mm (D) 

DIN
 0.915kg 

-20 70OC (JetNet 4510-w -40~70OC)
 0%  95% ( )
 -40  85OC 

Hi-Pot  1.2KV 

EMI  FCC Class A  CE/EN55022. Class A
EMS  EN61000-4-2  EN61000-4-3  EN61000-4-4
EN61000-4-5  EN61000-4-6  EN61000-4-8  EN61000-4-11

 UL/cUL 60950
 IEC60068-2-27
 IEC60068-2-6

 IEC60068-2-32
MTBF 249 683 Hours  MIL-HDBK-217F GB  

: 5 

IEEE 802.3 10Base-T 
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX Fast 
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-FX Fast 
IEEE 802.3x 
IEEE 802.1p 
IEEE 802.1Q VLAN  GVRP
IEEE 802.1D-2004  
(RSTP)
IEEE802.3ad LACP
IEEE802.1X 

 
& 32Gpbs

 2.976Mpps/ 64
 64 1552

VLAN  
MAC  8K MAC

 1Mbits
     1A/24V

  CLI  JetView  Web  HTTPS
SSH; TFTP/Web /

DHCP 

MAC  
MAC SNMP v1  v2c  v3   

RMON1
SNMP MIB  MIB-II  Bridge MIB  VLAN MIB  SNMP 
MIB  RMON MIB

  5 Static Trunk IEEE802.3ad LACP 
VLAN  IEEE802.1Q VLAN  GVRP. 64 VLAN  
Quality of Service   

 IEEE802.1p COS Layer 3 TOS/DiffServ
IGMP  IGMP  V1/V2/V3 

IGMP Query V1/V2
 

DA  

NTP  
PC

 

   

  MAC  

IP 
802.1x  
DHCP  255 IP IP MAC
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10
JetNet 4010 / 4010-w

JetNet 4010  
7 10/100TX 3 

10/100 RJ-45/100-FX  
3 100mm SFP

2Km
120Km

8 RJ 2
9 RJ 1

10
15%

 JetNet 4010
Korenix

5ms

Multiple Super 
Ring

Multiple Super Ring Rapid Dual 
Homing Rapid Spanning Tree

 JetNet 4010
SSH 802.1X

10/100-TX x 7 RJ-45/SFP (10/100Base-
TX,100Base-FX) x 3
Multiple Super Ring (  <5ms) Rapid Dual Homing
Multiple Ring RSTP
VLAN GVRP QoS IGMP  V1/V2/V3

 LACP   

32Gbps  8K MAC  
CLI Web HTTPS SSH JetView

 IP  DHCP 
IP  MAC 802.1x 
E  

   IP31  
/ /

-20oC 70oC
   (JetNet 4010-w -40~70oC)

RoHS
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MSR™ Rapid Spanning  
Protocol
JetNet 4010

Rapid Dual Homing RDH™
MSR™ Link Aggregation Control 

Protocol LACP JetNet 4010

2

JetNet 4010 3  
1

10Mbps 100Mbps /
1 RJ-45 100Mbps

SFP
1 Small Form Pluggable SFP

JetNet 4010 2 100Mbps SFP

3

3

Rapid Dual Homing (RDHTM) 

 — Multiple Super Ring (MSRTM)
JetNet 4010 MSR™ (Multiple Super Ring)

RSR(Rapid Super Ring)

MSR™  
5m 0

 

JetNet 
4010

Rapid Dual Homing RDH™ DualHoming II
 

50ms 0
( ) 

 
2

 

 RDH™   
1
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Ethernet Ethernet

JetNet 4010

Rapid
Dual
Homing

1-to1
connection

n-to1
connection

1-to-n
connection

n-to-n
connection

trunk
connection

Ethernet Ethernet

JetNet 4010

Ring 
Coupling

0 JetNet 4010 Rapid Super Ring

LACP

(LACP) 
 

1

1
 

LACP

 

1
TrunkRing™
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JetNet 4010
JetNet 4010  

VLAN IGMP Quality of Service (QoS)
 (LACP)   

DHCP IP MAC 802.1x 
SSH IP  

 JetNet 4010
 

MAC
MAC

  MAC

Network 

Port 1 

PC A 
MAC A 

PC B 
MAC B 

PC C 
MAC C 

PC D 
MAC D 

Port Security Table 

Port 
 
Port 1 

VID 
 
1 

Mac Address 
 
MAC B 

MAC PC

PC

JetNet 4010
JetView Telnet RS-232

CLI)
E   

JetNet4010 CPU

Network 

JetView, Web, Telnet

RS-232
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Korenix JetNet4010
  

IP 
31

JetNet 4010  

 

Watchdog Timer

CPU Failure = 6 sec

=> Internal Reset

00:00:06

00:00:00

JetView 
JetView JetNet

IP  
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LEDs 
SFP 8-10, 
RJ45 8-10

LEDs 
Power, DI, DO, R.M.

Reset

Din Rail Mounting

Power Input, Digital Input,
Digital Output

Din 35
(35mm)

SFP Socket

10/100 Base-TX

Console

Fast Ethernet Port 1-7

JetNet 4010 

 (Unit –mm)

JetNet 4010
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  (RDHTM)  

TrunkRingTM: 

MultiRingTM  1 Rapid  s
  

 10/100TX  7 x RJ-45  MDI/MDI-X

10/100/1000TX  3 x RJ-45  SFP
 Fiber/100Base-FX  3 x SFP (

10Base-T  2-pair UTP/STP Cat. 3  4  5 cable (100m)
100 Base-TX  2/4-pair UTP/STP Cat. 5 cable (100m)
1000 Base-T  4-pair UTP/STP Cat. 5 cable (100m)

 LED
10/100  RJ-45   / ( ) 2 / ( )

 /SFP  / ( )
 ( )  ( )  ( )

R.M.( )
RS232  RJ-45  Pin3  TxD  Pin6  
RxD  Pin5 GND

 2
 2

/ (0)  0-10VDC/ (1)  11-30VDC
 2  

 
 

 12 48V/-12 -48VDC  
 12  @ DC 48V

 
 IP-31    

 137mm(H) x 96mm (W) x 119mm (D) 
DIN

 0.915kg 

 -20 70OC (JetNet 4010-w -40~70OC)
 0%  95% ( )
 -40  85OC 

Hi-Pot  1.2KV 

EMI  FCC Class A  CE/EN55022. Class A
EMS  EN61000-4-2  EN61000-4-3  EN61000-4-4
EN61000-4-5  EN61000-4-6  EN61000-4-8  EN61000-4-11

 UL/cUL 60950
 IEC60068-2-27
 IEC60068-2-6

 IEC60068-2-32
MTBF 249 683 Hours  MIL-HDBK-217F GB

: 5

IEEE 802.3 10Base-T 
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX Fast 
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-FX Fast 
IEEE 802.3x 
IEEE 802.1p 
IEEE 802.1Q VLAN  GVRP
IEEE 802.1D-2004  (RSTP)
IEEE802.3ad LACP
IEEE802.1X 

 
& 32Gpbs

 2.976Mpps/ 64
 64 1552

VLAN  
MAC  8K MAC

 1Mbits
     1A/24V

  CLI  JetView  Web  HTTPS SSH; TFTP/
Web 
DHCP 

MAC  MAC  

  5 Static Trunk IEEE802.3ad LACP 
VLAN  IEEE802.1Q VLAN  GVRP. 64 VLAN  
Quality of Service  4  
IEEE802.1p COS Layer 3 TOS/DiffServ
IGMP  IGMP  V1/V2/V3  

IGMP Query V1/V2
 

DA 
 

NTP   
PC

 

   

  MAC
IP  
802.1x  
DHCP  255 IP IP MAC  

 
 

    IEEE802.1D-2004 
   STP IEEE802.1w

 ((MSRTM)  2 Korenix
 5ms  
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JetNet 4010      10   

JetNet 4010-w  10    -40~70OC

:

    JetNet 4010 / 4010-w (SFP ) 

    

    

     CD-ROM

    

100Base-FX  SFP 

100Base-FX  SFP  

100Base-FX BIDI/WDM   SFP 
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8  
JetNet 3008

10/100TX x 8  Auto MDI/MDI-X 

2.0Gbps  
QoS

+ + +
 +

IP-31
DIN

 DC12 48V x 2
1.5KV Hi-pot 

JetNet 3008

2.0Gbps
8   

QoS
2 64 1552

 

2
-25 70OC

JetNet 3008

JetNet 3008

JetNet 3008 DC24V 2
12V 48V 2

1.5KV Hi-Pot CE/

FCC 5 JetNet 3008

RoHS
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 (Unit –mm)

JetNet 3008

 &  & 

2.0Gbps
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CAT-3, CAT-4, CAT-5 
. 100m

 LED
  ( ) x2

10/100TX port   (  on) /  (  )
100Mbps  (  on)/ 10Mbps  (  off)

  /  (  on)

 2
 DC 24V (12 48V)

 8 W @ DC 24V

 DIN-
 IP-31 

 120mm(H) x 55mm (W) x 108mm (D)  
(DIN )

0.775kg 
0.525kg 

 -25 70OC
 0%  95%, ( )
 -40  85OC
 0%  95%, ( )

EMI  FCC class A, CE/EN55022 class A
EMS
EN61000-4-2, EN61000-4-3, EN61000-4-4, EN61000-4-5,
EN61000-4-6, EN61000-4-8, EN61000-4-11

 IEC60068-2-27
 IEC60068-2-6

 IEC60068-2-32
MTBF  400,000hours *MIL-HDBK-217F GB(MILITARY 
HANDBOOK) 

 5 

IEEE802.3 10Base-T
IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX
IEEE802.3x 
IEEE 802.1Q VLAN
IEEE802.1p Class of Service

 
2.0Gbps 

 1.49Mpps
MAC : 2K MAC

: 448bits

14,880pps 10M )
148,800pps(100M )

 
64 1552

200 packets/ . @100Mbps
20 packets/ . @ 10Mbps
CoS(Class of Service 2
High Queue (4 7), Low Queue (0 3)
QoS Quality of Service  
VLAN IPv4

 
9- DIP

 10/100 Base-TX x8  MDI/MDI-X,  

10/100 Base-TX  RJ-45
 

   1A @DC24V

JetNet 3008  8   

:

    JetNet 3008

    

    CD 
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8  
JetNet 3008f

10/100TX x 6 Auto MDI/MDI-X 
100FX x 2

2.0Gbps  
QoS

 
IP-31
DIN

 DC12 48V x 2
1.5KV Hi-pot 

JetNet 3008f

2.0Gbps
8   

 QoS
2 64 1552

 

JetNet 3008f

2Km 30Km

2
-25 70OC

JetNet 3008  

JetNet 3008

JetNet 3008f DC24V 2
12V 48V 2

 1.5KV Hi-Pot CE/

FCC 5 JetNet 3008

RoHS
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JetNet 3008

 &  & 
 

2.0Gbps

 (Unit –mm)
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Min Tx Power -20dBm
Max Tx Power -14dBm
Min Rx 0dBm
Max Rx -31dBm

11dBm
JetNet 3008f-s

 30Km (Max.)
1310nm

Min Tx Power -15dBm
Max Tx Power -8dBm
Min Rx 0dBm
Max Rx -34dBm

19dBm
 LED
  ( ) x2

10/100TX port   (  on) /  (  )
100Mbps  (  on)/ 10Mbps  (  off)
100Mbps   (  on)/  (  )

  /  (  on)

 2
 DC 24V (12 48V)

 8 W @ DC 24V

 DIN-
 IP-31 

 120mm(H) x 55mm (W) x 108mm (D) (DIN 
)

0.97kg 
0.54kg 

 -25 70OC
 0%  95%, ( )
 -40  85OC
 0%  95%, ( )

EMI  FCC class A, CE/EN55022 class A
EMS
EN61000-4-2, EN61000-4-3, EN61000-4-4, EN61000-4-5,
EN61000-4-6, EN61000-4-8, EN61000-4-11

 IEC60068-2-27
 IEC60068-2-6

 IEC60068-2-32
MTBF  400,000hours *MIL-HDBK-217F GB(MILITARY 
HANDBOOK) 

 5 

IEEE802.3 10Base-T
IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX, 100Base-FX
IEEE802.3x 
IEEE802.1Q Quality of Service
IEEE802.1p Class of Service

 
2.0Gbps 

 1.49Mpps
MAC : 2K MAC

: 448bits

14,880pps 10M )
148,800pps(100M )

 64 1552
 

200 packets/ . @100Mbps
20 packets/ . @ 10Mbps
CoS(Class of Service  2
High Queue (4 7), Low Queue (0 3)
QoS Quality of Service  VLAN

IPv4
 9-

DIP

 10/100 Base-TX x6  MDI/MDI-X, 

100Mbps x2   (JetNet 3008f-m) 
 (JetNet 3008f-s)
 10/100 Base-TX  RJ-45 100Mbps  SC

 
   1A @DC24V

CAT-3, CAT-4, CAT-5, CAT-5e   

100m
JetNet 3008f-m  , 50
62.5/125um, 2Km
JetNet 3008f-s  , 8
10/125um, 30Km

 
JetNet 3008f-m

 2Km (Max.)
 1310nm

JetNet 3008f-m  8     , 2 SC/ , 2Km
JetNet 3008f-s  8    , 2 SC/ , 30Km

:
    JetNet 3008f-m / JetNet 3008f-s
    
    CD 
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5  
JetNet 2005 / 2005-w

10/100TX x 5
3.2Gbps   
1.5KV Hi-pot 

 AC18-27V/DC18-32V

IP-31
-20oC 70oC

   (JetNet 2005-w -40~70oC, 
)

JetNet 2005 5 10/100Base-TX
JetNet 2005

JetNet 2005 IP31  

 JetNet 
2005 1  

DIP
JetNet 2005 4 

18 27VAC 18
32VDC

 & 
1  DIP

JetNet 2005

 &  & 

3.2Gbps

RoHS
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AC 18V 27V  DC 18V 32V
1.5KV Hi-Pot CE/

FCC 5 JetNet 2005

& 

Digital 
Control System

UTP Cable

Serial Server
JetPort 5201

JetNet 2005

Link Down Dry 
Relay Output

Digital AC 
Power Meter

Proguammable 
Logic Controller

Field
Control Site

Fast Ethernet Back-bone

UTP Cable

JetNet 2005 

 (Unit –mm)

JetNet 2005
DIN IP31

 & 
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 DIN-
 IP-31 

111.8mm(H) x 30mm (W) x 98.2mm  
(D) (DIN )
111.8mm(H) x 30mm (W) x 89mm (D)  
(DIN )

372g
290g 

 -20  70OC (JetNet 2005-w -40~70OC, 
)

 0%  95%, ( )
 -40  85OC

Hi-Pot  1.5KV  

EMI  FCC Class A, CE/EN55022.
EMS
EN61000-4-2, EN61000-4-3, EN61000-4-4, EN61000-4-5,
EN61000-4-6, EN61000-4-8, EN61000-4-11

 CE/EN60950
 IEC60068-2-27
 IEC60068-2-6

 IEC60068-2-32
MTBF  818,646 Hours, MIL-HDBK-217F GB 

 5 

IEEE802.3 10Base-T
IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX
IEEE802.3x 

 
3.2Gbps 
:

1.49Mpps

 10/100 Base-TX x5  MDI/MDI-X,  

10/100 Base-TX  RJ-45
 4  

CAT-3, CAT-4, CAT-5 

100m
 LED
  ( ) 

RJ-45 100Mbps  (  on) /  (  )
10Mbps  (  on)/  (  )

  /  (  on)

 
2
DC 12 48V 
AC 18 36V 47 63Hz

 3.5W @ DC 24V

JetNet 2005      5-port Compact    

JetNet 2005-w  5-port Compact    -40~70OC

:

    JetNet 2005 / 2005-w 
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4 10/100 TX 1 

3.2Gbps 
1.5KV Hi-Pot

AC18-27V/DC18-32V

IP-31 
-20oC 70oC

   (JetNet 2005f-w -40~70oC, 
)

5
JetNet 2005f / 2005f-w

JetNet 2005f 4 10/100Base-
TX 1 100Base-FX 

(JetNet 2005f-m) 2km
30km  
JetNet 2005f 
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:
IEEE802.3 10Base-T
IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX
IEEE802.3u 100Base-FX
IEEE802.3x Flow control

 3.2Gbps  

: 1.49Mpps

: 4 x 10/100 Base-TX Auto MDI/MDI-X 

1 x 100Base-FX 
: 10/100 Base-TX: RJ-45

100Base-FX:  SC
/ : 4 

:
RJ-45 : CAT-3, CAT-4, CAT-5

100m
SC 

:
50/125um  62.5/125um,  2km

: 8/125um, 9/125um 10/125 um, 
 30km

: JetNet 2005f-m, 

: 2km ( )
: 1310nm
 Tx Power:-20dBm
 Tx Power:-14dBm
 Rx :0dBm
 Rx :-31dBm

:11dBm
JetNet 2005f-s, 

: 30km ( .)
:1310nm
 Tx Power:-15dBm
 Tx Power:-8dBm
 Rx :0dBm
 Rx :-34dBm

:19dBm

DIP :
DIP 1 5: RJ-45 1 4, Fiber 5  

On: 
Off: 

LED:
:  ( ),  (  )

RJ-45 : 100Mbps  (  )/ (  )
10Mbps Link (  )/ (  )

 : DC AC 2 4 

DC 18 32V
AC 18 27V, 47 63Hz

: 4.5  @ DC 24V

:  
: IP-31 

:
111.8mm(H) x 30mm (W) x 98.2mm (D) (DIN )
111.8mm(H) x 30mm (W) x 89mm (D) (DIN  )

:
377g 
295g 

: -10 70OC (JetNet 2005f-w -40~70OC, 
)

: 0% 95%, ( )
: -40 85OC

Hi-Pot: 1.5KV 

EMI: FCC Class A, CE/EN55022.
EMS:
EN61000-4-2, EN61000-4-3, EN61000-4-4, EN61000-4-5,
EN61000-4-6, EN61000-4-8, EN61000-4-11

: CE/EN60950, UL/cUL
: IEC60068-2-27
: IEC60068-2-6

: IEC60068-2-32
MTBF: 713,506 Hours, MIL-HDBK-217F GB 

: 5 

JetNet 2005f-m    5  1 SC/  2km

JetNet 2005f-s     5  1  SC/  30km

JetNet 2005f-mw 5  1 SC/  2km  -40~70oC

JetNet 2005f-sw  5  1  SC/  30km  -40~70oC

:

    JetNet 2005f-m / 2005f-s / 2005f-mw / 2005f-sw     

    


